COPYRIGHT ® Gama-Decor S.A. Reservados todos los derechos.

GAMADECOR

PORCELANOSA Grupo

SHIRA

MONTAJE PORTA-LAVABOS 80
COLGADORY LAVABO

E

Instrucciones de montaje  GB  Assembly instructions

F

Instructions de montage

850

800

312

33716

730

2834
120

O

80
3

35

1 3/8”

205

8 1/16”

0 11/16°

Ctra. Villarreal-Puebla de Arenoso (CV-20 JKm 1,7 12540, Vilareal ( Castelldn ) Spain Tel (+34) 964 50 68 50 Fax Nac. 964 50 65 96/Fax Export. 964 50 65 97 Web: w.w.w.gama-decor.com IM - GD - 251

06-2012



COPYRIGHT ® Gama-Decor S.A. Reservados todos los derechos.

GAMADECOR

PORCELANOSA Grupo

MONTAJE

COLUMNA SHIRA

E Instrucciones de montaje  GB  Assembly instructions  F

Instructions de montage

DX

=1

"PUSH" op¢g
system

/

g

SX

"PUSH" open
system

—

‘ 185 mm
\ 7 516"

6X

2X

Linea de suelo

Floor line
Ligne du sol
Pared
Wall
Colgador a5 A Mur Q
l/ Hook x4 AT
y —
- Crochet

1 ¥ ¥ 2

{ & N

I Armario \

| | Cabinet

Pared Armoire
Wall
Mur >~
J\/l' Armario
Cabinet
~< Placa a pared Armoire
I~ Fixing plate
Plaque de fixation

- Alinear el colgador con el carril y deslizar - Con el tornillo superior se regula la - Con el tornillo inferior se regula la altura

- Line the hook up with the plate and slide inclinacion del armario del armario )
- Aligner le crochet avec la plaque et coulisser - With the superior screw we regulate the - With the lower screw we regulate the height of
inclination of the cabinet the cabinet

- Avec la vis supérieure, régler l'inclination de - Avec la vis inférieur, régler la hauteur de I'armoire

I'armoire

25mm. + 8mm.
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Tandembox Plus BLUM
Desmontaje frente cajon Ajuste lado Altura Inclinacion
Take apart the front part Side Adjustment Height Inclination
Desinstallation de la fagade du tiroir Réglage cote Hauteur Inclinaison
Montaje frente cajon Enganche y desenganche del cajon
Assembly front part Hunging and un hooking of the drawer
Installation de la fagade du tiroir Enclenchement et desenclenchement du tiroir

Desenganche Colgar
To unhook To hung
Desenclenchement Suspendre

Barra supemento
Supplementary bar
Barre de maintenance

Montaje parte delantera Montaje parte trasera Desmontaje parte trasera Desmontaje parte delantera
Assembly front part Assembly back part Take apart front part Take apart back part
Installation de la partie avant Installation de la partie arriére Desinst. de la partie arriere Desinst. de la partie avant
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